PROJ DESC

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

5 + RENOVATION

APP EST COST
282437
139989
197344
149117
240645
139989
139989
134938
187582
22153
39000
2100
26500
5259
5465
70248
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000
170000



5+ RENOVATION 170000

5 + RENOVATION 170000
DETACHED GARAGE 16000
DETACHED GARAGE 10000
NEW OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 1600000
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION 5000
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION 24800
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION 346500
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION 890000
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION 50000
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION 1200
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 3000
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 3960
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 3240
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 3600
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 1200
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 2760
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 3360
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 3000
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 3600
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 4680
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 2160
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 6000
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 1080
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 2400
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 3360
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 750
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 4560
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 5160
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 2760
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 1440
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 2160
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 2400
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 4800
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 11400
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 2520
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 2520
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 2640
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 1920
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 3240
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF 2520
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH 4830
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH 4740
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH 2520
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH 2100
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH 4800

SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH 3360



SINGLE FAMILY SIDING 500

SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS 2500
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS 3500
SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION 4500
SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION 20000
FOUNDATION ONLY 0

SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY

O O O o o o



LOCATION
2408 GETTYSBURG DRIVE
1600 SHADOW DRIVE
1601 SHADOW DRIVE
1605 SHADOW DRIVE
1609 SHADOW DRIVE
1712 WEST GLEN DRIVE
1704 WEST GLEN DRIVE
4913 TALLGRASS STREET
1708 WEST GLEN DRIVE
1936 2ND AVENUE
1815 PINE RIDGE DRIVE
928 KICKAPOO STREET
514 LINN STREET
1317 9TH AVENUE
2624 BROADWAY TERRACE
930 SOUTH 17TH STREET
2900 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2901 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2904 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2905 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2908 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2909 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2912 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2913 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 3
2916 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2917 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2920 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2921 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2924 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2925 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2928 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2929 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2932 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2936 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2937 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2900 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1
2901 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1
2904 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1
2905 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1
2908 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1
2944 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE APART 1
2909 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1
2912 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1
2913 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1
2916 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1
2917 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1

PERMIT NUMBER PERMIT ISSUED

7103
7190
7192
7182
7186
7184
7180
7188
7212
7092
7067
7082
7274
7145
7214
7234
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7129
7130
7131
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7132
7138
7139
7140
7141
7142

08/09/19
08/21/19
08/21/19
08/21/19
08/21/19
08/21/19
08/21/19
08/21/19
08/23/19
08/08/19
08/05/19
08/07/19
08/30/19
08/13/19
08/23/19
08/27/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19
08/13/19



2920 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1 7143 08/13/19

2921 RALPH BUNCHE DRIVE APART 1 7144 08/13/19
1210 DELAWARE STREET 7252 08/28/19
1426 SOUTH 2ND STREET 7220 08/23/19
3400 SOUTH 4th STREET 7168 08/15/19
507 SHAWNEE STREET 7248 08/28/19
1225 METROPOLITAN AVENUE 7219 08/23/19
1100 NORTH 2ND STREET 7090 08/08/19
2940 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE 7112 08/13/19
610 CHEROKEE STREET 7170 08/16/19
512 SOUTH 5TH STREET 7071 08/06/19
2145 SHENANDOAH DRIVE 7266 08/29/19
3800 LEXINGTON COURT 7263 08/29/19
2315 VILAS STREET 7175 08/19/19
219 PINE STREET 7076 08/06/19
710 KIOWA STREET 7069 08/05/19
1418 WESTERN STREET 7086 08/07/19
2607 SOUTH 24TH STREET 7094 08/09/19
510 SHAWNEE STREET 7096 08/09/19
2339 SOUTH 24TH STREET 7265 08/29/19
1037 OXFORD 7104 08/12/19
1520 9TH AVENUE 7105 08/12/19
4700 LAKEVIEW DRIVE 7164 08/15/19
1006 CHEROKEE STREET 7165 08/15/19
4405 BROADWAY TERRACE 7166 08/15/19
2127 MAGNOLIA DRIVE 7257 08/29/19
1900 DAKOTA STREET 7172 08/16/19
3807 LEXINGTON COURT 7259 08/29/19
2610 SOUTH 25TH STREET 7258 08/29/19
2411 SOUTH 22ND TERRACE 7264 08/29/19
1021 SOUTH 2ND STREET 7199 08/21/19
4401 BROADWAY TERRACE 7201 08/22/19
2603 SOUTH 23RD STREET 7208 08/22/19
1916 WOODRIDGE DRIVE 7245 08/28/19
340 NORTH 13TH STREET 7221 08/23/19
2411 SOUTH 23RD STREET 7260 08/29/19
2500 SOUTH 22ND TERRACE 7261 08/29/19
3912 RICHMOND DRIVE 7262 08/29/19
1430 DELAWARE STREET 7277 08/30/19
2312 HEBBELN DRIVE 7255 08/29/19
2111 MAGNOLIA DRIVE 7256 08/29/19
3801 SOUTH 20TH STREET 7098 08/09/19
2037 5TH AVENUE 7062 08/02/19
4115 GRAND AVENUE 7080 08/07/19
800 HIGHLAND TERRACE 7158 08/14/19
2933 GARLAND STREET 7178 08/20/19

2926 GARLAND STREET 7194 08/21/19



1919 OTTAWA STREET
906 BROOKSIDE STREET
217 WESTERN STREET
1606 SOUTH 11TH STREET
500 MUNCIE ROAD

2500 SOUTH 4TH STREET
1704 EVERGREEN STREET
3101 SUMMIT DRIVE

610 SOUTH 10TH STREET
1125 KICKAPOO STREET
520 CHESTNUT STREET
300 WALNUT STREET

7196
7102
7218
7065
7215
7085
7084
7056
7074
7111
7211
7271

08/21/19
08/09/19
08/23/19
08/02/19
08/23/19
08/07/19
08/07/19
08/01/19
08/06/19
08/13/19
08/23/19
08/29/19



DESC OF WORK
CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAGE
CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAGE LDP #6286
CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAGE LDP #6288
CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAGE LDP #6291
CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAGE LDP #6293
CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAGE LDP #6295
CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAGE LDP #6297
CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAGE LDP #6311
CONSTRUCT NEW HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAGE LDP #6324
INSTALL 104SF OF SIDING AND BUILDING NEW 12.5X8.5' DECK
12x55 FRONT PORCH AND 12X24 STORAGE ROOM OFF GARAGE
CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP IN REAR OF HOME TO EXISTING DECK
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR(WINDOWS) RENOVATIONS
REPLACING PATIO DOOR. NO STRUCTURE CHANGE
FOUNDATION REPAIR WITH VERTIAL I-BEAMS,
KITCHEN, LIVING ROOM, LOWER LEVEL REMODEL AFTER FIRE
INTERIOR & EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR & EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS



INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS

30x26 DETACHED GARAGE LDP 6180

CONSTRUCT NEW 25X35 GARAGE IN REAR OF HOME LDP 6304
COMMUNITY AMERICA CREDIT UNION 2550 ONE STORY LDP 6206
INTERIOR RENOVATION PER PLAN

ADD GABLE ROOF SYSTEM, WITH FLAT SEAM METAL ROOF
RENOVATION PHASE II-LIGHT STATION

INTERIOR & EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS INCLUDING CARPORTS
CONSTRUCTION OF FIRST CITY CHEESE MARKET
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS REPLACE SHEET ROCK ONLY
25SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

33SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

27 SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

30SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

10SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

23SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF

28SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

25SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

30SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

39SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF

18SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF

50SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

9SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF 1 SIDE

20SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

28SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

REROOF CARPORT

38SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

43SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

23SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF

12SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

18SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF

20SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

40SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF

95SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF

21SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

21SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

22SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF

16SQ TEAR OFF AND REROOF

27 SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

21SQ TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF

REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT 23X14 DECK REAR OF HOME
EXPANDING DECK TO 24x16

REPLACE EXISTING 12X14 DECK

REMOVE AND REPLACE 10X14 DECK

16x20 deck

REMOVE AND REPLACE 14X16



SIDING 5 SQ

9 WINDOW REPLACEMENT-NO STRUCTURE CHANGE
REPLACE 9 WINDOWS AND 2 DOORS

24x20 ROOM ADDITION

18'x 24'11" ROOM ADDITION LDP 6338

KARE PHARMANCY - FOUNDATION ONLY
REPLACING DRIVEWAY 48X20

REPLACE 63x17 DRIVEWAY LIKE FOR LIKE

REPLACE EXISTING DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT like for like

TEAR OUT AND REPLACE SIDEWALK COST SHARING PROGRAM
TEAR OUT AND REPLACE STAIRS ON SIDE WALK



CONTRACTOR
LD PHILLIPS QUALITY HOMES
REILLY HOMES LLC
REILLY HOMES LLC
REILLY HOMES LLC
REILLY HOMES LLC
REILLY HOMES LLC
REILLY HOMES LLC
REILLY HOMES LLC
REILLY HOMES LLC

ARROW RENOVATIONS & CONSTRUCITON LLC

ESSENTIAL EXTRAS INC

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
PRIDE PROPERTIES LLC

RENEWAL BY ANDERSON

OLSON QUALITY CONTRACTORS LLC
DAMAGE CONTROL AND RESTORATION

RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS
RDL ARCHITECTS

OWNER
PHILLIPS, LONNIE & DOROTHY
JMK PARTNERS LLC
JMK PARTNERS LLC
JMK PARTNERS LLC
JMK PARTNERS LLC
JMK PARTNERS LLC
JMK PARTNERS LLC
JMK PARTNERS LLC
JMK PARTNERS LLC
LOUGH, WILLIAM H & MELISSA A
WAAGE, LEAH STEVENS; TRUST
BOLIA, JERALD L SR & ELIZABETH A
PRIDE PROPERTIES LLC
VARVEL, KYLE & REBEKAH
GERRITZEN, THERESA M
HENDERSON, MICHELLE ANN
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP



RDL ARCHITECTS

RDL ARCHITECTS

GREENAMYRE RENTALS, INC
ALSMAN, NICHOLAS D

JAY WATTERS GASTINGER WALKER
JONES, WILLIE

JOE STEWART ARCHITECT
FOUTCH BROTHERS LLC

RDL ARCHITECTS

STONE, GEOFF

PEAK, GALEN AND IRENA
PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS ROOFING
RJ CONSTRUCTION

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
BOHNSACK, DONALD E & LINDA D
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
JACKSON, RICKY D

PREMIER ROOFING

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
BUCK ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
ANDERSEN CONTRACTORING, LLC
JACKSON, MARY W

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
PREMIER ROOFING

RUTLEDGE, JEFFREY A

PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

TWO STATES EXTERIORS

RATLIFF ENTERPRISES

BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
JS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS
BESEL'S ROOFING & HEATING, INC
PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

ALENCO

PREMIER ROOFING

PREMIER ROOFING

MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS
ANDERSON, ERIK L & KIMBERLEE K

J.F. DENNEY PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.

HANKINS DECKS LLC
CULBERTSON, JEREMY A
RAVAL, RAHUL & SEGOVIA, BRIANA

ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
SANDERS, KEITH WADE & VICKIE MARIE
ALSMAN, NICHOLAS D
LEAVENWORTH MALL LLC
MARRERO, ANGELINA S

CLASSIC CARWASHES LLC
ABERNATHY 2 LLC

ARGENT WOODLAND VILLAGE LP
AREE LLC

PEAK, IRENA & GALEN

PAQUIN, CHARLES & BONNIE L C
MC NALLY, CLYDE & MAJORIE ANN
WOOTEN, MICHAEL A & GEORGIA A
HITE, JASON M & ELLEN

ADAMS, TAMMY R

BOHNSACK, DONALD E

VOSS, RACHEL D & SULLIVAN, JAMES C
FOWLER, CORBETT ELMER
BABCOCK, MARK G & JACQUELYN J
THOMAS FAMILY TRUST
DITTEMORE FAMILY LIVING TRUST
FLANAGAN, STEPHEN A & LINDA E
JACKSON, MARY W

TEDDER, AMBER

HAAS, DONALD R

RUTLEDGE, JEFFREY A

WENDEL, MADALINE | & MARTIN E
BAKER, JEFFERY S & DONNA C

KASSON, GAIL E & YATES-KASSON, JUDITH L

WIBER, JANET L

WALKER, WILLIAM A

DAY, LARRY E & PATRICIA K
SCHILLER, MARK E & KATHRYN A

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF LEAVENWORTH INC

JONES, JAMES W & ERMA
WALKER, KENNETH K

MAYNARD, GROVER & YOUNG MI
HARDIN, FLOYD W & LINDA L
JONES, NAMSUK

HUTCHINSON, SCOTT A

KING, KENNETH W & CHON-HYE
ANDERSON, ERIK L & KIMBERLEE K
KELLER FAMILY LIVING TRUST
GRIFFEN, ROBIN A

MARQUAY, EDWARD P & LETHA M
RAVAL, RAHUL & SEGOVIA, BRIANA



LASTER, JAMES P

PBA HOME SIDING

A-PLUS PROPERTIES LLC

WILDER, CRYSTAL L

CHURULICH, GLEN LUCAS & RAFAELA BELTRE
DEV INC

K&L DECORTIVE CONCRETE
OWENS & SONS

FULLER, DONALD D & DIXIE

MCKEE CONSTRUCTION LLC.
HENRY CONTRACTING LLC

LEINTZ LAWN AND CONSTRUCTION

LASTER, JAMES P

DARDEN, CHARLES R SR

A-PLUS PROPERTIES LLC
WILDER, CRYSTAL L

GRAHAM, DAVID M

INNOVA LLC

UNTEREINER, SHARLET A & CARL
BROWN, KIRBY R & DONNA L THOMPSON
FULLER, DONALD D & DIXIE
LOGAN, BRUCE & LORRAINE M
GREER, DANIEL L & RACHEL A
LEAVENWORTH COUNTY



PARCEL ID
1020900000152000
1051500000002110
1051500000002120
1051500000002130
1051500000002140
1051500000002290
1051500000002310
1051500000002370
1051500000002300
1010102022007000
1020302002022000
0772603104006000
0773603031011000
0773504023008000
1010204011007000
0783404003009330
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000
1011201001001000



http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=IIHazamSdEjWSYRNhmSateysApDin%2BW3vgdaUzBO7mbdP/vjLriEMdQJhcL%2BXOeriRq1Q%2Bc2YOFej0swoNIkEw==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=WGCYoG%2B8KH/Uqx70ae3wBa5yrev7Lz08npUfpffOd5tPd2O/I4aKV6MWV22k5zgQkzI2Qks/Dv6FEvd8Vzyg8w==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=HT0XK6wCsvpl02RQmyObZGBV8y/1MQB5sf2Jd6%2Bn5EySVID28T3zfjCkFofjiKais%2BOV4cR6bSYZ/maeYebipg==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ivvp76gREo7aPE/GbpNQjkcGUIpgcbwJdYj5Dsyf3A%2BKUo84WQ3HSeqC/MExk9Vb2teZZMgv3M0xOT13LtDhkQ==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=QwWKE0PPm9oUJlufFwI7j7%2BSKzGimhyDsB9iYlMkqFr108mkptfAxzh5eMVNn%2BO6fC/g/EMassIaOB4WTeOJYg==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7LyyaBubCrveuZ/2BdNXGNfSlW7NEQcYzRxLfxT3zY/jVRnZIX0FTjUK9Bjr6bHxbD66SNbatVSd4fkpH9FwBA==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=wPIukVsfcJq85gXfvOumkJndE4FmApllUB57dlelcyviPkm1C4jWb7L6EzE/4CfvjnqwWKhW2zZSX/PCVx9iRQ==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=DiU3lrYR2u6AQq/Tv0WOVfdzbwJUo3f3CBBG1WyezTiv5hmGq0NSIgPM1y3xKTOPmgKv7dZJHHurWyTERF7d2A==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=XDy0pNrydihzF29Pr%2BcDBF82TGLps7zjCC1eX44yaUiHvA7XQERIdt65YIlEopkFhIn0FcOYg/KOLc5%2BgQHj7A==&
http://tylerapp.firstcity.org:55000/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7jZ6h9yYDDMIMWSvxjrvJ8wgAmJvH31dXWW0F61hmnnzvd3qbnJuhs3Vj0DqWk6tqt%2Bq9hQoJoQilgIr9b%2BXRg==&
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